
Ranking Endstand nach 18 Spieltagen

Rank Games played GWs VPs TPs
1 Robert 16 6 24,0 676
2 Bjoern 12 3 12,5 420
3 Thomas_FC 11 3 9,5 394
4 Thomas_Law 13 2 10,0 450
5 Markus 13 1 10,0 442
6 Rui 4 1 7,0 216
7 Monica 3 1 3,0 132
8 Falko 10 0 3,5 258
9 Erwin 6 0 3,5 198

10 Ralf 3 0 3,5 144

Rank Games played GWs VPs TPs
1 Robert 16 0,38 1,50 42
2 Thomas_FC 11 0,27 0,86 36
3 Bjoern 12 0,25 1,04 35
4 Rui 6 0,17 1,17 36
5 Monica 6 0,17 0,50 22
6 Thomas_Law 13 0,15 0,77 35
7 Markus 13 0,08 0,77 34
8 Erwin 6 0,00 0,58 33
9 Ralf 6 0,00 0,58 24

10 Falko 10 0,00 0,35 26

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE

Munich V:TES League 2003



Liga Timetable

Round Week Date played GW
1 KW 37 08.09.2003 Monica

10.09.2003 Robert
2 KW 38 18.09.2003 Robert

18.09.2003 Rui
3 KW 39 23.09.2003 -

25.09.2003 Tho_FC
4 KW 40 - -
5 KW 41 07.10.2003 Bjorn
6 KW 44 29.10.2003 Tho_FC
7 KW 45 04.11.2003 Bjorn
8 KW46 13.11.2003 Law
9 KW48 25.11.2003 Robert

10 KW49 04.12.2003 Bjorn
11 KW50 11.12.2003 Robert
12 KW51 15.12.2003 Robert
13 KW4 20.01.2004 -
14 KW5 29.01.2004 Law
15 KW6 05.02.2004 Tho_FC
16 KW7 12.02.2004 Robert
17 KW8 19.02.2004 -
18 KW9 26.02.2004 Markus



Endstand Liga Tag 18

Deck GP GW VP TP
Monica Overall 2 1 3,0 96

Sisterhood of Cat 2 1 3,0 96

Rui Overall 2 1 5,0 108
Julia's Shadow Fiends 1 0 2,0 48
Cryptic Mission Deck 1 1 3,0 60

Thomas_FC Overall 7 2 4,5 220
Tariq eats World 5 1 2,0 148
Aabt Anarchs 1 0 0,0 12
Weenie Vote 1 1 2,5 60

Bjoern Overall 5 2 7,5 216
Baby Hackers 3 0 1,0 96
Presence Weenie 2 2 6,5 120

Markus Overall 5 0 0,5 124
Family Business 2 0 0,5 60
Barons of the Woods 1 0 0,0 18
ProDom-Bleed 2 0 0,0 46

Robert Overall 7 2 8,0 256
Weenie Vote 2 1 3,0 72
The Law Firm 2 1 4,0 78
Lambach War Ghouls 1 0 0,5 36
Truman Show 1 0 0,0 28
Shambalicious II 1 0 0,5 42

Erwin Overall 3 0 1,5 96
Tremere Combat 2 0 0,5 60
Tremere Intercept 1 0 1,0 36

Thomas_Law Overall 4 0 1,5 132
Weenie-Ally Bleed 1 0 0,0 18
Cel-Pot Rush 1 0 0,0 36
Cel-Pro-Anarchs 1 0 1,0 36
Tremere Seeds 1 0 0,5 42

Ralf Overall 3 0 3,5 144
Ravnos toolbox 2 0 2,5 102
Lazzis Babes 1 0 1,0 42

Falko Overall 5 0 2,5 138
Ride the Lightning 1 0 1,0 42
Torrie Vote 3 0 1,5 96
Pot/Tha/Dom 1 0 0,5 42

TOTAL

Runden 1-7



Endstand Liga: Tag 18

Name Deck GP GW VP TP
Monica Overall 3 0 0,0 36

Sisterhood of Cat 0 0 0,0 0
Weenie Fortitude 1 0 0,0 36
Round 1-7 2 0 0,0 0

Rui Overall 5 1 7,0 216
Julia's Shadow Fiends 0 0 0,0 0
Cryptic Mission Deck 0 0 0,0 0
Monic's Sisterhood 1 0 1,0 48
!Nos Dirtkickers 1 0 1,0 36
!Malk Toolbox 1 0 0,0 24
Round 1-7 2 1 5,0 108

Thomas_FC Overall 11 3 9,5 394
Tariq eats World 0 0 0,0 0
Aabt Anarchs 0 0 0,0 0
Weenie Vote 1 1 2,0 60
Pre/Obf Bleed 2 0 2,0 78
Tzimi Wall_II 1 0 1,0 36
Round 1-7 7 2 4,5 220

Bjoern Overall 12 3 12,5 420
Baby Hackers 0 0 0,0 0
Presence Weenie 6 1 5,0 186
Ven Politics #523 1 0 0,0 18
Round 1-7 5 2 7,5 216

Markus Overall 13 1 10,0 442
Family Business 1 0 1,0 48
Barons of the Woods 0 0 0,0 0
ProDom-Bleed 2 0 2,0 66
Thetmes Rush&Bloat 2 0 0,0 42
Torrie Grand Ball 2 0 3,5 102
Welcome Ignazio! 1 1 3,0 60
Round 1-7 5 0 0,5 124

TOTAL

Runden 8-18



Endstand Liga: Tag 18

Robert Overall 16 6 24,0 676
Weenie Vote 0 0 0,0 0
The Law Firm 0 0 0,0 0
Lambach War Ghouls 1 1 3,0 60
Truman Show 0 0 0,0 0
Shambalicious II 1 0 2,0 48
Mirembe Wall 1 0 0,0 24
Little Taylor Bleed 2 1 5,0 114
Nossie 3d Tradition 1 1 3,0 60
Crypticon_New_Tre 1 1 2,0 60
Nos Killswitch 1 0 1,0 36
Thee Old LasoDeck 1 0 0,0 18
Round 1-7 7 2 8,0 256

Erwin Overall 6 0 3,5 198
Tremere Combat 1 0 2,0 54
Tremere Intercept 0 0 0,0 0
Ventrue Cam. Segr. 1 0 0,0 24
Ven Island of Yaros 1 0 0,0 24
Round 1-7 3 0 1,5 96

Thomas_Law Overall 13 2 10,0 450
Weenie-Ally Bleed 0 0 0,0 0
Cel-Pot Rush 0 0 0,0 0
Cel-Pro-Anarchs 0 0 0,0 0
Tremere Seeds 0 0 0,0 0
3p (3princes) 6 2 6,5 216
!Malk S&B 2 0 2,0 84
!Brujah Bruise&Bleed 1 0 0,0 18
Round 1-7 4 0 1,5 132

Ralf Overall 3 0 3,5 144
Ravnos toolbox 0 0 0,0 0
Lazzis Babes 0 0 0,0 0
Round 1-7 3 0 3,5 144

Falko Overall 10 0 3,5 258
Ride the Lightning 0 0 0,0 0
Torrie Vote 1 0 0,0 18
Pot/Tha/Dom 0 0 0,0 0
Politics/Intercept? 1 0 0,0 18
Anarchs Combat 1 0 0,0 18
Voice of Harmony 1 0 0,0 18
!Malk Bleed NO Stealth 1 0 1,0 48
Round 1-7 5 0 2,5 138

Runden 8-18



Endstand Liga Tag 18
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